bepmarine.com CIRCUIT PROTECTION & SWITCHES46
Rating
(A)
Qty/
Pkg OEM #
1 1 J01A
2 1 J02A
3 1 J03A
5 1 J05A
7.5 1 J7.5A
10 1 J10A
15 1 J15A
20 1 J20A
25 1 J25A
30 1 J30A
40 1 J40A
Rating
(A)
Qty/
Pkg Part # OEM #
30 1 BFHD-30A/DSP BFHD-30A
40 1 BFHD-40A/DSP BFHD-40A
50 1 BFHD-50A/DSP BFHD-50A
60 1 BFHD-60A/DSP BFHD-60A
70 1 BFHD-70A/DSP BFHD-70A
80 1 BFHD-80A/DSP BFHD-80A
Heavy-duty ANL Fuses
Use with:
• 5/16" (8 mm) mounting studs
• Pro Installer ANL

675 5 FANL-675-B
750 5 FANL-750-B
Heavy-duty
Class T Fuses
Interrupt capacity: 20,000A DC
Maximum voltage: 160V DC
Diameter: 1.62" (41 mm)
Length: 3.03" (77 mm)
Use with:
• Pro Installer Class T
Fuse Holders (page 35)
Rating
(A)
Qty/
Pkg OEM #
450 1 FT-450-B
500 1 FT-500-B
600 1 FT-600-B
 Class T Fuses
Interrupt capacity: 20,000A DC
Maximum voltage: 160V DC
Diameter: 1.34" (34 mm)
Length: 2.77" (70 mm)
Use with:
• Pro Installer Class T
Fuse Holders (page 35)
Rating
(A)
Qty/
Pkg OEM #
225 1 FT-225-B
250 1 FT-250-B
300 1 FT-300-B
350 1 FT-350-B
400 1 FT-400-B
 ANL Fuses
Use with:
• Pro Installer ANL
Fuse Holders (page 35)